Oct 15 2024 (04:53) India Rail Info 1

Varanasi - Bathinda Special Fare Festival Special/04529 - Exp - NR
MBDP/MBDD Pratapgarh junction to YJUD/Yamunanagar-Jagadhri
13h 49m - 721 km - 4 halts - Departs Tue,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BSB Varanasi Junction 20:40 7 |1 0 69 (77 |NR
2 MBDP |MBDD Pratapgarh 22:40 22:45 5m |0 |1 128 |59 |97 [NR

Junction
3 LKO [Lucknow Charbagh NR [01:40 01:50 10m (6 |2 301 |66 [124 |NR
4 |BE Bareilly Junction 05:36 05:38 2m |2 |2 |536 |38 [169 |NR
5 MB Moradabad Junction 08:00 08:08 8m |5 |2 626 |51 |193 |NR
6 SRE Saharanpur Junction 11:57 12:05 8m |6 |2 819 |63 |275 |NR
7 |YJUD |Yamunanagar-Jagadhri|12:34 12:36 2m (3 |2 [850 |62 (274 [NR
8 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 13:25 13:30 5m (2 |2 900 (67 |273 |NR
9 RPJ Rajpura Junction 13:55 13:57 2m (1 |2 928 |59 269 |NR
10 |PTA Patiala 14:23 14:25 2m |1 |2 |954 |73 |252 |NR
11 |DUI Dhuri Junction 15:08 15:10 2m (1 |2 1006 [80 [241 |NR
12 |BNN |Barnala 15:33 15:35 2m |0 (2 1037 |45 |229 [NR
13 |PUL  |Rampura Phul 16:18 16:20 2m |0 |2 1069 |49 |232 |NR
14 |BTI Bathinda Junction 17:00 2 1102 |- 207 [NR

Oct 15 2024 (04:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



